POLE  GUARD
It’s tougher than the toughest weeders.
145 Wood Street  •  Estill, SC 29918 USA
Phone: 800.416.4276  |  Fax: 803.625.4722  |  cmt-poles.com
Protects pole surface from abrasion and impact
damage at groundline
Can be used on composite, metal or wood poles
Standard sizes to fit most diameter poles

inexpensively.
CMT Pole Guard
How to Order
Pole Guards are available with I.D. of 5.0" to 12.5" for use with
a variety of poles. O.D. is shown in the chart above.
PG6.5 Y 5 A
Inches I.D. should be
at least 1/4" larger
than O.D. of shaft at
1" above Grade.
*
H = Hex Socket
P = Pin in Socket
S = Slotted Head
Pigmented -In Color:
1 = Black
2 = Grey
3 = Brown
4 = Green
5 = Dark Bronze
6 = Silver
7 = White
8 = Antique Green
Painted:
Y = Yes,  N = No
CMT Pole Guard
 I.D. (in.)*
TM
P8
31
0
 11
/1
7
O.D. OF CMT POLE GUARDS
I.D. RANGE
5.0" - 6.5"
6.5" - 8.0"